r*;&*:$*:iiri:*i fi. i':tl:i::,,i*).'l
ffi l t;;i]l:i$li: l i:,:irt l':,'
${$ff. ritt:ti$il '1:tf;!i1g;;$'\"
l .|
*
,*tt'
SMC matics, Inc.
Air Pilot Operated

AIR PILOT OPERATED
I
HOW TO ORDER
This model number is a coded number which descibes all available options.
NVSA 4 4
lype of Actu.tlon
1. Singl€ Pi lot,  Spring return
2- Double Pilot, detented
3. Double Pilot, spring centered
(all ports blocked in neutrat)
4. Double Pl lot.  spring centered
Portlng
(cyl. ports open to exhaust in neutrat)
5. Double Pjlot, sprlng offset
00 = Indicates valve unit only - no base
(lncludes sub-plate gaskel & hotd
down bons)
'12 = Mouoled on s iacking mani lotd
block r , ,  NPT side ports (2)
'14 = Mounled on stacking manifold
block 7." NPT side & bottom
pons (4)
'16 = Mounted on stacking moLlnted
block 7."  NPT side (2)  &
bottom (5) ports
'These mani fo lds & sub.ptales incorporale ' , t "
NPT 'pr lo l  pressure ports lor  supptyrng
"intemal" pilot pressure to the valves.
'Type A and B vatves onty
A = R€cessed nonlocking operaior,.pitol pres,
sure, access throirgh base oi valve.
I = No operator - Pilot pressure access
lhrough base of  vatve.
N = Recessed non,locking operalor. r'Externat '
pr lo l  connect ion.
O = No operalor - Ext€rnat pitot connection.
To Specily "Factory Buill" Valve/lranilotd Assembty:
1. Establish the number ol staiions required.
2. S€leci the type of valve required on each sralon.
3.  Choose Mani to ld Block desired.  e.g.  #12,  #14 or  #16.
4. To specily a valve mounted on a manilotd btock -
Ins€d mani to ld number into valve number
i.e. NVSA 41 1 4-'l 1 N b a NVSA 41 1 4-0ON vatle mount ,
on a #11 block.
To Order "Faclory Built" Valve/t anifotd Ass€mbty:
EXAITPLE 1 Pce. Four Station Manifotd Ass y comprising:-
stat ion 1.  NVSA 411+12A
Slat ion 2.  NVSA 4114-144
station 3 N\^SA 42r4-12A
(3) Blocking Djscs in p, EA & EB galterjes.
Stat ion 4.  #16 Mani fotd Btock
& Blank Slat ion Ki t
1.  ME 4011R,4 Assembty Ki t
Use For Valve Type
N&O A&B
41 '51 = Mounted on indiv idual  sub-
plate-'/a" NPT side ports
(5) - dual e)(haust
42 r52 - Mounted on individual sub.
plal6 - 1/,' NPT side ports
{5) - Oual exhausl
43 '53 = Mounted on individuat sub-
ptale -  %'  NPT side &
boltom po(s (10) - dual
exhausl
44 '54 = Mounted on individual sub-
ptat6 - lz" NPT bottom pons
(5) - dual exhausl
45 '55 = lrounted on individuat sub-
ptate - ;{" NFI side ports
(O - dual exhaust
' t1
o '15

DIRECTIONAL AIR VALVE
AIR PILOT OPERATED
HOW TO ORDER
4 tAilMt- fT
t l
t t
t l
t l
I I Oplions
I ur - Interlace Speed control
I Vl - Red Pilot lndicator
I V2 = creen Pilot Indicator
I
I
I
L- Fsatures
A = Recess€d non.locking operator, pilot pressure
access through bass of valvs.
B = No operator-Pilot pressure access through
base of valve.
C = Tapped junction box cover, pilot connections
in Junction box, but no operator.
J = Tapped junction box cover, pilot connectlons
in iunctlon box, recessed nonlocking operator.
N = Blank junctlon box cover, rscessed non-locking
operalor.
O = Blank junction box cover, no operator.
Type ol Actuallon
'I = Single Pilot Spring Return
2 = Double Pllot Detented
3 = Double Pllot Spring Centered (All ports
blocked in neutral)
4 = Doubla Pilol SpriDg Cantered (Cytinder
ports open to dual supply In neutral)
5 = Double Pllot Sprlng Offset
valve Slze
1 = Class 1
2 = Class 2
3 = Class 3
4 = Class 4
Porting
0O = Indicates valve unit only. No base
(lncludes subplate gasket and hold dolvn bolts,)
,{vsA 4 0 24
0l = Mounted on Indlvidual SubDlate - 1/4" NPTF Side Ports (5)
51 = Mounted on lndlvldual Subplate - 1/4" NPIF Slde Pons (5);10-32 Pllot Ports (4)
02 = Mounted on Indivldual Subplate - 3/8" NPTF Side Pons (5)
52 = Mounted on Individual Subplate - 38' NPTF Side Ports (5); '10-32 Pilot Ports (4)
03 = Mounted on Indlvidual Subplate. 1/4" NFIF Boltom Ports (5)
06 = Mounted on Indivldual Subplate - 1/4" NPTF Slde Supply (1I Bottom Ports {5)
21 = Mounted on Stacklng Manilold Block - 3/8' NPTF Side Poris (4)
23 = Mounted on Stacking Manltold Block.3l8" NPTF Side Ports (4); Bottom Ports (2)
28 = Mounted on Stacking Manifold Block - 3/8" Side Ports (6); Bottom Ports (5)
41 = Mounted on Stacking Manifold Block- t/2" NPTF Side Ports (4)
N\6A 4 0 34
01 = Mounted on Individual Subplate - 3/8'NPTF Sid€ Ports (5)
02 = Mounted on Indivldual Subplate - 1/2" NPTF Side Ports (5)
52 = Mountad on Individual Subplate ' 1/2' NPTF Side Ports (5); 10-32 Pilot Ports (4)
03 = Mounted on Indlvidual Subplate - 3/8" NPTF Side Ports (5); Bottom Ports (5)
3t = Mourted on Stacking Manifold Block.3/8" NPTF Side Ports (4)
a3 = Mounted on Stacking Manlfold Block - 3/8" NPTF Slde Ports (4); Bottom Ports (2)
38 = Mounted on Stacking Manifold Block.3i8'NPTF Side Pqrts (6); Botiom Ports (5)
51 = Mounted on Stacklng Manitold Block ' 1/2" NPTF Side Ports (4)
\rsa lo44
0t = Mosnted on Individual Subplate - tiz" NPTF Side Ports (5)
02 = Mounted on Individual Subplat€ . 3/4' NPTF Side Ports (5)
03 = lvounted on Individual Subplate - 1/2' NPTF Side Ports (5); Bottom Ports (5)
04 = Mounted on lndlvidual subDlate - 3/4" NPTF side Ports (5); Bottom Fbrts (5)
05 = Mounted on Individual Subplate - 1" NPTF Side Ports (5)
06 = Mounted on Individual Subolate - 3/4" NPTF Side Pons (5)
DIREGTIOI{AL AIR YALVE
DIMENSIONS/PABTS LIST

g
@aDE
IXITtENS|ONSHOW TO ORDER
PART NO. suFFtx No. DESCRIPTION
vR 3110.01R Red "Pop Up" lndicato liS" NPTF
vR 3110-0tG v2 Green "Pop Up" Indicator 1/8" NPTF
A B c D E F
0.39
(r0)
0.16
(4'l
0.67
(n o.12
(3)
0.14
(3.5'
0.39
(r0)
Millimdl€rs'n Parorfibs€s
Distributed by:
6srvE' 9[\f.9",Bnp;;lll#$csr.lnc.
Fhone: 317-899-4440 . Fax: 317-899-3102 ' Telex:27-2184
12M 9/93 Specifications subiect to change llYithoul notice.
World Wide QS\E Support...
North American Branch Offices For a branch office near you call: 1-800-SMC-SMC1 (762-7621)
SMC Pneumatics Inc. (Atlanta)
1440 Lakes Parkway, Suite 600
Lawrenceville, GA 30043
Tel: (770) 624-1940
FAX: (770) 624-1943
SMC Pneumatics lnc. (Austin)
2324-D Ridgepoint Drive
Austin, TX 78754
Tel: (512) 926-2646
FAX: (512) 926-7055
SMC Pneumatics Inc. (Boston)
Zero Centennial Drive
Peabody, MA01960
Tel: (978) 326-3600
Fax: (978) 326-3700
SMC Pneumatics lnc. (Charlotte)
5029-8 West W.T. Hanis Blvd.
Charlotte, NC 28269
Tel: (704) 597-9292
FAX: (704) 596-9561
SMC Pneumatics Inc. (Chicago)
27725 Diehl Road
Warrenville, lL 60555
Tel: (630) 393-0080
FAX: (630) 393-0084
SMC Pneumatics Inc. (Cincinnati)
4598 Olympic Blvd.
Erlanger, KY 41018
Tel: (606) 647-5600
FAX: (606) 647-5609
SMC Pneumatics Inc. (Cleveland)
2305 East Aurora Rd., Unit A-3
Twinsburg, OH 44087
Tel: (330) 963-2727
FAX: (330) 963-2730
SMC Pneumatics lnc. (Columbus)
3687 Corporate Drive
Columbus, OH 43231
Tel: (614) 895-9765
FAX: (614) 895-9780
SMC Pneumatics Inc. (Dallas)
12801 N. Stemmons Frutry, Ste.815
Dallas, TX 75234
rel: (972\ 406-0082
FAX: (972) 406-9904
SMC Pneumatics lnc. (Detroit)
2990 Technology Drive
Rochester Hills, Ml 48309